
Auburn Elementary
2024 - 2025

Bus #5 Bus #17
8:08 South Blvd & Limerick 8:00 Woodcrest & Willet
8:10 Greenwood & Woodcrest 8:02 Willet just before Auburn
8:11 Woodcrest & Eastwood 8:04 Waterview & Leach
8:12 Eastwood & Dunning 8:06 Auburn & N. Avalon
8:13 Dunning & Woodcrest 8:09 Forester Square & Adams
8:14 Dunning & York 8:11 Parkways & Optimist
8:15 Dunning & St. Clair 8:14 Boylston & Juniper
8:16 Dunning & Avalon 8:15 Grey & Cherryland
8:19 Henrydale & Squirrel 8:19 820 Slocum

8:20 724 Nichols
Bus #10 8:23 3631 South blvd

8:03 201 N. Squirrel (entrance)
8:08 Auburn & Oakmont
8:12 Adams & S. Briarvale
8:13 Chase Way & Eaton Gate
8:14 Adams & Beechcrest
8:16 Adams & Dunning
8:18 College Heights & Parkways
8:20 College Heights Office


	Sheet1

